A WN

risultati scritto mod 2 del 19/02/2024

sono ammessi agli orali gli studenti che hanno preso un voto di almeno 18

cognome

AMATO

MORENO MOSCOSO
RRUGEJA

TRILLO'

nome

LUIGI

CHRISTIAN DAVID
ORNELA
GIORGIA

mat

'0310125'
'0272206'
'0066831'
'0287103'

Ex 1

9
11
11

5

Ex 2

10
7
10
8

voto scritto
19
18
21
13



